–1– ACCTB1E   201602-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
For FPC/FFC*
Y5B/Y5BWFPC connectors
(0.5mm pitch)
Back lock
FEATURES
1. Low profile (height: 1.0 mm), space

PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit;
For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units
For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact our sales office for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
The followings show specifications, when using an applicable FPC (thickness 0.30 mm)
2. Material and surface treatment
Height
Y5B Y5BW Packing
Number of pins Part number Number of pins Part number Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
1.0 mm
4 AYF530435 2 AYF530265T
5,000 pieces 10,000 pieces
5 AYF530535 3 AYF530365T
6 AYF530635 4 AYF530465T
8 AYF530835 6 AYF530665T
10 AYF531035 8 AYF530865T
12 AYF531235 10 AYF531065T
14 AYF531435 12 AYF531265T
16 AYF531635 14 AYF531465T
24 AYF532435 22 AYF532265T
28 AYF532835 26 AYF532665T
30 AYF533035 28 AYF532865T
32 AYF533235 30 AYF533065T
34 AYF533435 32 AYF533265T
40 AYF534035 38 AYF533865T
42 AYF534235 40 AYF534065T
50 AYF535035 48 AYF534865T
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current 0.5A/pin contact (Except for holding contact)